FRUIT CIRCLE
PENDANT
CODE:
BB-P7704-GL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
FRUIT CIRCLE collection is available in a variety
of sizes and mount styles,
direct light emission and hundreds

CODE:
BB-P7704-GL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-P7704-GL-D1-H1-CR8-K27-DIM-WH-SS
BB-P7704-GL-D1-H1-
CR8-K27-DIM-WH-SS
1 CIRCLE DIAMETER:
-D1
-D2
-D3
-D4
-D5
-D6
-D7
-D8
-D9
-D10
-D11
-CUS*
Ø:       24" (61 cm)
Ø:       36" (91.4 cm)
Ø:       42" (106.7 cm)
Ø:       48" (122 cm)
Ø:       56" (142.2 cm)
Ø:       60" (152.4 cm)
Ø:       72” (182.9 cm)
Ø:       78" (198.1 cm)
Ø:       84" (213.3 cm)
Ø:       96" (243.8 cm)
Ø:       120" (304.8 cm)
Custom on request*
2 CIRCLE HEIGHT:
-H1
-H2
-H3
-H4
-H5
-H6
-H7
-H8
-CUS*
H:       1.5" (3.8 cm)
H:       2" (5.1 cm)
H:       2.5" (6.35 cm)
H:       3" (7.6 cm)
H:       3,5" (8.9 cm)
H:       4" (10.1 cm)
H:       5” (12.7 cm)
H:       6" (15.2 cm)
Custom on request*
3 LED CRI:
-CR8
-CR9
CRI 80
CRI 90
4 SPECIFY CCT:
-K27
-K30
-K35
-K40
-RGB
-RGBW
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
RGB
RGBW
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-P7704-GL-D1-H1-CR8-K27-DIM-WH-SS
BB-P7704-D1-H1-
CR8-K27-DIM-WH-SS
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-NON
-DIM
-CAS
-LUT
NON-Dimmable
0-10V
Casambi
Lutron
6 FINISH OPTIONS:
-WH
-GR
-CO
-LGR
-DGR
-BL
-BW
-LW
-DW
-CUS
White (RAL 9010)
Green (RAL 6010)
Corten (RAL 8023)
Light Grey (RAL 7047)
Dark Grey (RAL 7021)
Black (RAL 9005)
Black+ Brown wood Painted detail
Black+ Light wood Painted detail
Black+ Dark wood Painted detail
Custom on request*
7 LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT:
LED / 26W / 2,166 lm
LED / 39W / 3,250 lm
LED / 45W / 3,735 lm
LED / 52W / 4,333 lm
LED / 60W / 4,980 lm
LED / 65W / 5,416 lm
LED / 78W / 6,500 lm
LED / 83W / 6,889 lm
LED / 90W / 7,470 lm
LED / 104W / 8,666 lm
LED / 128W / 10,624 lm
for 24" (61 cm) model
for 36" (91.4 cm) model
for 42" (106.7 cm) model
for 48" (122 cm) model
for 56" (142.2 cm) model
for 60" (152.4 cm) model
for 72” (182.9 cm) model
for 78" (198.1 cm) model
for 84" (213.3 cm) model
for 96" (243.8 cm) model
for 120" (304.8 cm) model
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/20/2026
CODE:
BB-P7704-GL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: